Worcester Controls PB HP-16
AN ISO 9001 REGISTERED COMPANY
High-per Mizer
Metal or resilient seated high performance ball valves
capable of pressures to 1440 psi, temperatures to 1000°F.
®
Electric Control
A High Durability Ball Valve for Superheated Steam,

Flow Control Division
Worcester Controls
How to Order
Valve Product Body Ball & Stem *Seats *Body Seals End Variations
Size Series Pipe Ends Connection
1/4”- 2” PT 44- 3-piece 4 - Carbon Steel 6 - Stainless Steel G - Metal “G” G - Graphite SE - Screw End V 3* - Upstream Relief Hole
6 - 316 S.S. 316 S.S. “S” gasket Carbon Steel, 316S.S. V 5 - Hydrostatic Testing
1/4”-1-1/2” PT 59 - Fullport SW - Socket Weld V 6 - Source Inspection
3-piece Carbon Steel, 316L S.S. V14 - Handleless Valve
A - Metal “A” G - Graphite coated V32 - Oval Handle
X - High-per Fill 316 S.S. “S” gasket V36 - Cert. of Compliance
M - TFE coated 316 V37 - Cert of Comp.& Hydro
S.S. “S” gasket testing
PT 51/PT 52 4 - Carbon Steel 6 - Stainless Steel A - Metal “A” M - TFE coated 316 150 - ANSI 150# flanges V46 - Silicon Free Lubricant
Flanged 150#/300# 6 - 316 S.S. S.S. “S” gasket 300 - ANSI 300# flanges (not used with Metal
1/2”- 2” ”A” or “G”seats)
G - Metal “G” G - Graphite coated   V48 - Extended Lever Handle
X - High-per Fill 316 S.S. “S” gasket 1/4” - 2” PT 44, PT 51/52
1/4” - 1-1/2” PT 59 only
PT 59 - Fullport 4 - Carbon Steel 6 - Stainless Steel A - Metal “A” Z - Graphite SE - Screw End V51* - High Cycle Stem Build
3-piece 6 - 316 S.S. G - Metal “G” (4 bolt R3) Carbon Steel, 316S.S. V58* - B16.34 Compliance
2” X - High-per Fill SW - Socket Weld V59 - Extended Oval Handle
Carbon Steel, 316L S.S. 1/4” - 2” PT 44, PT 51/52
1/4” - 1-1/2” PT 59 only
3”- 4” PT 59 - Fullport 4 - Carbon Steel 6 - Stainless Steel A - Metal “A” G - Graphite Laminated SE - Screw End V60 - Osha Lockout
3-piece 6 - 316 S.S. G - Metal “G” 316 S.S. gasket Carbon Steel, 316S.S. 1/4” - 2” PT 44
2-1/2”- 6” PT 45 - 3-piece X - High-per Fill SW - Socket Weld 1/4” - 1-1/2” PT 59 only
Carbon Steel, 316L S.S. V66 - Cert. of Compliance
3” - 6” PT 44 - 151/301 4 - Carbon Steel 6 - Stainless Steel A - Metal “A” T- TFE (PT44 with”A” 151 - for use between European Valve Orders
6 - 316 S.S. G - Metal “G” seat only) 150#ANSI flanges V67*- Weld in-place Valves
X - High-per Fill Z - Graphite 301 - for use between (3-piece valve only)
300# ANSI flanges V72-Cert. of Compliance
3”- 6” PT 51/PT 52 - 150 - ANSI 150# flanges for European Pressure
Flanged 150#/300# 300 - ANSI 300# flanges Equipment Directive
Conformance.
Leave blank if no variations.
1-1/2” PT44 6 6 G G SE **
**VARIATION NOTES:
V3 - Not used with Metal “A” or “G” Seats.
V51 - not used on 1/4” - 2” PT 44, 1/2” - 2” PT 51/PT 52, 1/4” - 1-1/2” PT 59, or 3” - 6” PT 44, PT 51/PT 52 valves with metal “G” seats, or 2” - 6” 3-piece valves with “G” or “X” seats.
V58 - Not offered on 2” - 4” PT 59, PT 45, or PT 44 151/301 valves.
V67 - Not used on 2” -4” PT 59 and 2-1/2” - 6” PT 45 with “X” seats.
S7 - Complete S.S. trim option for 3” - 6” PT 44, PT 51/PT52 only. Wrench block and extension, hexhead bolt, retaining nut, stop, stop screw and Belleville washer(s) or spacer if used.
Ordering Example: 1-1/2” High-Per Mizer with S.S. body, Screw ends, Ball & Stem, Metal “G” Seats and Graphite coated S.S. “S” gasket.